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If the interest is there, | am gladly uploading the rest.
After that only came trading and TA talks about where btc
might go.

Now, after reading everything from before VJ went to

Bali and was so innocent of any trades, please take a look at
his claims and blames against me.

| am not here to play games, yet when | get threats and wild
accusations and nobody trusts anyone, | make sure trust is
re-established.

Here his version of miserably trying to fool anyone,

even after such a matter. Trying to fool and even steal the
business from me. Even though | was ALWAYS stating that
| am not blaming anyone by name or specifically, because
we were a team and everyone is as much responsible as
the other.
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And | am still not blaming anyone. In my opinion we both were a team and stand with equal
responsibility.

So, now, lets get to the accounts. And the liquidation emails, as | heard of were 7 there



T

Here will be shown the account log first page, including liquidation time. And
then the emails for that account, so you can double check email amount ar

account log amount.

Nov 14,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00711897 XBT LTczis Completed 27.4919 XBT
Nov 13,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00571679 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.4848 XBT
Nov 12,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00000037 XBT XRPZ18 Completed 27.4905 XBT
Nov 12,2018 RealisedPNL -0.02229252 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.4905 XBT
Nov 12,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00325793 XBT TRXZ18 Completed 27.5128 XBT
Nov 12,2018 RealisedPNL 0.03205759 XBT ETHUSD Completed 27.5095 XBT
Nov 11,2018 RealisedPNL -0.01366447 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.4774 XBT
Nov 11,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00571057 XBT ETHUSD Completed 27.4911 XBT
Nov 10,2018 RealisedPNL -0.04864051 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.4854 XBT
Nov 10,2018 RealisedPNL -0.01547559 XBT ETHUSD Completed 27.5340 XBT
Nov 9, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.02860911 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.5495 XBT
Nov 9, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00246367 XBT TRXZ18 Completed 27.5781 XBT
Nov 9, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00084094 XBT ETHUSD Completed 27.5757 XBT
Nov 8, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.00058106 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.5748 XBT
Nov 8, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00047981 XBT ETHUSD Completed 27.5754 XBT
Nov7,2018 RealisedPNL 0.07748604 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.5749 XBT
Nov7,2018 RealisedPNL 0.13390644 XBT TRXZ18 Completed 27.4974 XBT
Nov7,2018 RealisedPNL 0.04151984 XBT LTCz18 Completed 27.3635 XBT
Nov7,2018 RealisedPNL -0.47249438 XBT BCHZ18 Completed 27.3220 X8T
Nov 6, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.01297414 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.7945 XBT
Nov 6, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.37100383 XBT TRXZ18 Completed 27.7815 XBT
Nov 6, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.01536840 XBT LTcz18 Completed 27.4105 XBT
Nov 6, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.01082876 XBT ETHUSD Completed 27.3952 XBT
Nov 6, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00326530 XBT BCHZ18 Completed 27.3843 XBT
Nov 6, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.10189075 XBT ADAZ18 Completed 27.3811 XBT
Nov 5, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.11384170 XBT XRPZ18 Completed 27.2792 XBT
Nov 5, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.12144429 XBT XBTUSD Completed 27.1653 XBT
Nov 5, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.06567838 XBT TRXZ18 Completed 27.0439 XBT
Nov 5, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00011643 XBT ETHUSD Completed 26.9782 XBT
Nov5,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00015408 XBT BCHZ18 Completed 26.9781 XBT
Nov 5, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.17105010 XBT ADAZ18 Completed 26,9779 XBT
Nov 4, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00088241 XBT XRPZ18 Completed 26.8069 XBT
Nov 4,2018 RealisedPNL 0.08001086 XBT XBTUSD Completed 26.8060 XBT
Nov 4, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.03158629 XBT TRXZ18 Completed 26.7260 XBT
Nov 4, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.29791675 XBT ADAZ18 Completed 26.6944 XBT
Lo 3,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00665532 XBT XRPZ18 Completed 26.3965 XBT




Nov 29, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.49509836 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.4873 XBT
Nov 29, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00322467 XBT 0 XBt ADAZ18 Completed 0.9824 XBT
Nov 28,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00697297 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.9792 XBT
Nov 27,2018 RealisedPNL 0.08655444 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.9722 XBT
Nov 26, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00404082 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.8857 XBT
Nov 26, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.02737606 XBT 0XBt LTCZ18 Completed 0.8816 XBT
Nov 25, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.16734211 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.9090 XBT
Nov 25,2018 RealisedPNL 0.08973286 XBT 0 XBt ETHUSD Completed 1.0764 XBT
Nov 24,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00473686 XBT 0 XBt XRPZ18 Completed 0.9866 XBT
Nov 24,2018 RealisedPNL 0.03218690 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.9819 XBT
Nov 24,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00465881 XBT 0 XBt ETHUSD Completed 0.9497 XBT
Nov 24,2018 RealisedPNL 01608286 XBT 0 X8t BCHZ18 Completed 0.9450 XBT
Nov 23,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00139968 XBT 0XBt XRPZ18 Completed 0.9611 XBT
Nov 23,2018 RealisedPNL 0.07043695 XBT 0XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.9597 XBT
Nov 23,2018 RealisedPNL 0.01420199 XBT 0 XBt LTCZ18 Completed 0.8893 XBT
Nov 22,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00039949 XBT 0 XBt XRPZ18 Completed 0.8751 XBT
Nov 21,2018 RealisedPNL 0.09386085 XBT 0 XBt XRPZ18 Completed 0.8747 XBT
Nov 21,2018 RealisedPNL 0.28163584 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.7808 XBT
Nov 21,2018 RealisedPNL .25631246 XBT 0 XBt ETHUSD Completed 0.4992 XBT
Nov 20, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.85311734 XBT 0 XBt XRPZ18 Completed 0.7555 XBT
Nov 20, 2018 RealisedPNL -4.89017243 XBT 0XBt XBTUSD Completed 1.6086 XBT
Nov 19,2018 RealisedPNL 0.25734850 XBT 0XBt XRPZ18 Completed 6.4988 XBT
Nov 19,2018 RealisedPNL 21433687 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 6.2414 XBT
Nov 18,2018 RealisedPNL 0.09559415 XBT 0 XBt XRPZ18 Completed 6.4558 XBT
Nov 18, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.01631064 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 6.3602 XBT
Nov 17,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00947848 XBT 0XBt XBTUSD Completed 6.3439 XBT
Nov 17,2018 RealisedPNL -0.06328535 XBT 0XBt LTCZ18 Completed 6.3344 XBT
Nov 16,2018 RealisedPNL 0.13476107 XBT 0XBt XBTUSD Completed 6.3977 XBT
Nov 16, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00691839 XBT 0 XBt LTCZ18 Completed 6.2629 XBT
Nov 15,2018 RealisedPNL 65697228 XBT 0XBt XBTUSD Completed 6.2560 XBT
Nov 15,2018 RealisedPNL -4.22985870 XBT 0 X8t TRXZ18 Completed 12.9130 XBT
Nov 15,2018 RealisedPNL -10.32140131 XBT 0 XBt LTcz18 Completed 17.1428 XBT
Nov 14, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.03076008 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 27.4642 XBT
Nov 14,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00312300 XBT 0 XBt TRXZ18 Completed 27.4950 XBT
Nov 14,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00711897 XBT 0 XBt LTCZ18 Completed 27.4919 XBT
“ov 13,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00571679 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 27.4848 XBT

If you have closed any positions today, PNL from those positions will show as a RealisedPNL transaction forward-dated to 12:00 UTC.
Fees and Maker Rebates are also RealisedPNL

Showing Results 0 - 100 Next Page»

Time Type Amount Fee Address Status Wallet Balance
Jan 15,2019 RealisedPNL -0.02155965 XBT 0 XBt ETHUSD Completed 0.1588 XBT
Jan 14,2019 RealisedPNL -0.00512158 XBT 0XBt ETHUSD Completed 0.1804 XBT
Jan 13,2019 RealisedPNL 0.00012807 XBT 0 XBt ETHUSD Completed 0.1855 XBT
Jan 12,2019 RealisedPNL 0.00020138 XBT 0 XBt ETHUSD Completed 0.1854 XBT
Jan 10, 2019 Deposit 0.00000546 XBT = Completed 0.1852 XBT
Jan 6, 2019 Deposit 0.04057151 XBT == Completed 0.1852 XBT
Dec 24,2018 RealisedPNL -0.09003335 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.1446 X8T
Dec 23,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00131455 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2346 XBT
Dec 22,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00031986 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2333 XBT
Dec 18,2018 RealisedPNL -0.01641326 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2330 XBT
Dec 17,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00853338 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2494 XBT
Dec 14,2018 RealisedPNL 0.01496409 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2409 XBT
Dec 14,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00368165 XBT 0 XBt BCHZ18 Completed 0.2259 XBT
Dec 13,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00385463 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2222 XBT
Dec 12,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00152610 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2184 XBT
Dec 12,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00012690 XBT 0 XBt BCHZ18 Completed 0.2199 XBT
Dec 10,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00644997 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2200 XBT
Dec 8,2018 RealisedPNL -0.02430137 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2265 XBT
Dec7,2018 RealisedPNL -0.02155509 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2508 XBT
Dec 6, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.14068856 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.2723 XBT
Dec 5, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.01597816 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.4130 XBT
Dec 4,2018 RealisedPNL -0.07994030 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.3970 XBT
Dec 4,2018 RealisedPNL -0.05806354 XBT 0 XBt ETHUSD Completed 0.4770 XBT
Dec 3,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00736352 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.5350 XBT
Dec 3,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00701943 XBT 0 XBt ETHUSD Completed 0.5277 XBT
Dec 2, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.01619496 XBT 0 XBt XRPZ18 Completed 0.5207 XBT
Dec2,2018 RealisedPNL -0.06357403 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.5045 XBT
Dec1,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00040206 XBT 0 XBt XRPZ18 Completed 0.5680 XBT
Pec1,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00745851 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.5676 XBT
“ov30,2018 RealisedPNL 0.07284985 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.5602 XBT
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BitMEX <support@bitmex.com>
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Oct 11,2018, 3:10 AM
Liquidation Notice: Your XRPZ18 position has been
liquidated
bounce.bitmex.com
bitmex.com
@ Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more
e st
The Mark Price of XRPZ18 recently dropped to 0.00006784. Your position had a
liquidation price of 0.00006795. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation
Engine.
XRPZ18 Position Details
Side Qty Lev. Mark Price Liq. Price
Long | 150000 5x 0.00006784 | =0.00006795
You were long 150000 contracts of XRPZ18 at 5x leverage. With 2.5% Maintenance
Margin, your liquidation price was 0.00006795 and your bankruptcy price was
0.00006582 (i.e. 0% margin).
|
BitMEX <support@bitmex.com> Thu, Oct 11, 2018, 3:29 AM
tome v~
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bitmexpool@gmail.com

Oct 11,2018, 3:29 AM

Liquidation Notice: Your ADAZ18 position has been
liquidated

bounce.bitmex.com

ed-by:  bitmex.com
i@ Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

N 1 [T [1114 (1
The Mark Price of ADAZ18 recently dropped to 0.00001128. Your position had a

liquidation price of 0.00001131. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation
Engine.

ADAZ18 Position Details

Side Qty Lev. | Mark Price Lig. Price

Long | 2500000 | 7.5x | 0.00001128 | <0.00001131

You were long 2500000 contracts of ADAZ18 at 7.5x leverage. With 2.5% Maintenance
Margin, your liquidation price was 0.00001131 and your bankruptcy price was
0.00001100 (i.e. 0% margin).




BitMEX <support@bitmex.com> Wed, Nov 14,2018,5:23PM V¢ 4

/=/ BItTMEX

HiVJ,

Your long TRXZ18 position of 8000000 contracts has been liquidated.

The Mark Price of TRXZ18 recently dropped to 0.00000314. Your position had a
liquidation price of 0.00000315. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation
Engine

TRXZ18 Position Details

Side Qty Lev. Mark Price Lig. Price
Long | 8000000 | 7.5x | 0.00000314 | <0.00000315

You were long 8000000 contracts of TRXZ18 at 7.5x leverage. With 2.5% Maintenance
Margin, your liquidation price was 0.00000315 and your bankruptcy price was
S00000202 g 0o aio)

BitMEX <support@bitmex.com> Wed, Nov 14,2018, 525 PM Y

tome v

BitMEX <support@bitmex.com>

bitmexpool @gmail.com

Nov 14, 2018, 5:25 PM

Liquidation Order Placed: Sell 1161 contracts of LTCZ18 at
0.00722

bounce.bitmex.com
bitmex.com

@ Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more
Hi VJ,

A limit order has been placed by our liquidation engine on behalf of your accountin an
attempt to bring your account back above its maintenance margin requirements

Your account is currently at NaN XBT excess margin. It must reach positive excess
margin to prevent further forced liquidation.

For reference, that order:

+ Sell 1161 contracts of LTCZ18 at 0.00722

Need help? Just reply to this email.
Followus: Twitter  Facebook
Change Your Email Preferences




tome ¥

BitMEX <support@bitmex.com>

BIitMEX <support@bitmex.com> Wed, Nov 14, 2018, 5:28 PM

bitmexpool@gmail.com
2l Nov 14,2018, 5:28 PM

Liquidation Notice: Your LTCZ18 position has been
liquidated

bounce bitmex.com
bitmex.com
& Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

Important according to Google magic. 1 liquidated.
The Mark Price of LTCZ18 recently dropped to 0.00717. Your position had a liquidation

price of 0.00722. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation Engine.

LTCZ18 Position Details

Side Qty Lev. | MarkPrice | Liq. Price
Long | 6839 | 7.5x 0.00717 =0.00722
You were long 6839 contracts of LTCZ18 at 7.5x leverage. With 1.5% Maintenance

0% margin).

BitMEX <support@bitmex.com> Wed, Nov 14, 2018, 5:31 PM

tome ~

Margin, your liquidation price was 0.00722 and your bankruptcy price was 0.00710 (i.e.

/=/ BItMEX

HiVJ,

Your long XBTUSD position of 400000 contracts has been liquidated.

The Mark Price of XBTUSD recently dropped to 5593.5. Your position had a liquidation
price of 5596.0. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation Engine

XBTUSD Position Details

Side Qty Lev. | Mark Price | Lig. Price

Long | 400000 10x 5593.5 <5596.0

You were long 400000 contracts of XBTUSD at 10x leverage. With 0.5% Maintenance
Margin, your liquidation price was 5596.0 and your bankruptcy price was 5569.0 (i.e.
0% margin)

bl N

W




BitMEX <support@bitmex.com> Tue, Nov 20,2018, 6:13AM ¥ 4
tome ~

BitMEX <support@bitmex.com>

bitmexpool @gmail.com
Nov 20, 2018, 6:13 AM

Liquidation Notice: Your XRPZ18 position has been
liquidated

bounce.bitmex.com
bitmex.com

@ Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

Important according to Google magic. een liquidated.

The Mark Price of XRPZ18 recently rose to 0.00010347. Your position had a liquidation
price of 0.00010345. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation Engine.

XRPZ18 Position Details

Side Qty Lev. Mark Price Liq. Price

Short | 60000 | 10x | 0.00010347 | =0.00010345

You were short 60000 contracts of XRPZ18 at 10x leverage. With 2.5% Maintenance
Margin, your liquidation price was 0.00010345 and your bankruptcy price was
0.00010585 (i.e. 0% margin).

|
BitMEX <support@bitmex.com> Tue, Nov 20,2018,9:22PM 77 -
tome ~

BitMEX <support@bitmex.com>

bitmexpool@gmail.com
a Nov 20, 2018, 9:22 PM

Liquidation Notice: Your ETHUSD position has been
liquidated

bounce.bitmex.com
bitmex.com
& Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

Important according to Google magic. ren liquidated.

The Mark Price of ETHUSD recently dropped to 124.70. Your position had a liquidation
price of 124.85. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation Engine.

ETHUSD Position Details

Side Qty Lev. | MarkPrice | Lig. Price

Long | 19500 | 10x 124.70 =<124.85

You were long 19500 contracts of ETHUSD at 10x leverage. With 1% Maintenance
Margin, your liquidation price was 124.85 and your bankruptcy price was 123.30 (i.e
0% margin)

This was the main account that VJ was referring to

Now we continue with the next account. This is know as the lately 0.1to 10btc challenge
account

As well as from which 3 traders got the 1 btc to trade with.



Dec 1, 2018
Now 30,2018
Nov 30, 2018
Nov 30,2018
Now 30, 2018
Nov 30, 2018
Nov 30, 2018
Nov 30,2018
Nov 30, 2018
Nov 30, 2018
Nov 21,2018
Nov 20,2018
Nov 20,2018
Nov 19,2018
Nov 19,2018
Nov 18,2018
Nov 18, 2018
Nov 17,2018
Nov 16, 2018
Nov 15,2018
Nov 15,2018
Nov 14,2018
Nov 14,2018
Nov 13,2018
Nov 12,2018
Nov 11,2018
Nov 10,2018
Nov9, 2018
Nov 8, 2018
Nov 7, 2018
Nov7, 2018
Nov7,2018
Nov 6, 2018

pv 6, 2018

bv 5, 2018

RealisedPNL
RealisedPNL
RealisedPNL
RealisedPNL
RealisedPNL
RealisedPNL
RealisedPNL
RealisedPNL
RealisedPNL

RealisedPNL
ReaiisedPNL
RealisedPNL

ReallsedPNL

0.03658103 XBT
0.73082261 XBT
142876699 XBT
0.24081076 XBT
-0.58640000 XBT
1.17200000 X8Y

0.00000137 XBT
-0.00000075 XBT
0.00000533 XBT
-0.00053392 XBY
-0.00035575 X8Y
0.00001416 X8T
-0.00001313 X8T
0.01095433 XBT
0.00262315 XBT
0.00000654 XBT
1.18525304 XBT

0.01508925 XBT
030508176 XBT
003233266 X8T
0.05334758 XBT
0.00701803 X8T
000072244 XBT
000501452 XBT
000931999 X8T
000261862 XBT
135189717 XBT
044209249 XBT
039293563 XBT
001378925 XBT
0.00076504 XBT
0.00407695 XBT
001596567 XBT
000772387 X8T
0.00397545 XBT
000749352 X87
016831441 XBT
-0.00550405 XBT
012349235 X8T
0.07160096 XBT
0.01162706 XBT

0.0010 XBT
0.0004 XBT
0.0010 XBT

0Bt

IBMEXUEZR

IBMEXeTpV.
3BMEXUteT...
3BMEXCuge.

XBTUSD
XBTUSD

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

01423 x87
01323 x87
0.1013 X87
00913 x87
00813 X87
00713 X87
0.0403 XBT
0.0303 XBT
00203 X8T
0.0202 XBT
00102 X8T
0.0002 X8T
0.0002 XBT
00153 X8T
0.3203 x87
02880 XBT
03414 X87
03343 X87
03336 xaT
0.3286 XBT
03193 xa7
03167 X87
16686 XBT
2.1107 81
25036 XBT
25174 X1
25181 X87
25222 X87
25362 x87
25459 xBT
25499 x81
25424 X87
23741 xa7
2.3796 x81
22561 xB7
21845 X8T

0.0015 X8T
0.0015 X8T
0.0015 X87
0.0015 X8T
0.0015 X8T
0.0015 X8T
0.0016 X8T
0.0016 X8T
0.0016 X8T
0.0016 XBT
0.0016 X8T
0.0016 X8T
0.0022 X8T
0.0025 X8T
0.0025 X8T
0.0025 X8T
0.0135 X8T
0.0109 X8T
0.0109 X8T




Transaction History

This table contains all historical wallet transactions.

1fyou have cosed any pesitiars today, PNL froem thase positions will show as & RealisedPNL transaction forward-dated to 12:00 UTC.
Fees and Maker Rebates are also RealisedPNL

Showing Results 0 - 100 Next Page»

Time Type Amount Fee Address Status Wallet Balance
Jan 6, 2019 Withdrawal -0.04157151 XBT 00010XBT  3BMEXHDX.. Completed 0.0000 XBT
Dec 23,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00516487 XBT 0 X8t XBTUSD Completed 0.0415 XBT
Dec 22,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00492766 XBT 0 XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.0467 XBT
Dec 19,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00372729 XBT oxat Lrczis Completed 0.0516 XBT
Dec 18,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00510286 XBT oxst XBTUSD Completed 0.0553 XBT
Dec 17,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00041972 XBT 0x8t XBTUSD Completed 0.0604 XBT
Dec 10,2018 RealisedPNL -0.00346383 XBT oxBt XBTUSD Completed 0.0609 XBT
Dec 10,2018 RealisedPNL 0.00067893 XBT 0xBt ADAZ18 Completed 0.0643 XBT
Dec8,2018 RealisedPNL -0.01829990 XBT oxBt XBTUSD Completed 0.0636 XBT
Dec 7, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.01068571 XBT 0 X8t XBTUSD Completed 0.0819 XBT
Dec 6, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.00675630 XBT 0XBt XBTUSD Completed 0.0926 XBT
Dec 5, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00746817 XBT oxs XBTUSD Completed 0.0994 XBT
Dec 4,2018 RealisedPNL -0.06832026 XBT 0 X8t XBTUSD Completed 0.0919 XBT
Dec 3, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00013459 XBT oxst XRP218 Completed 0.1602 XBT
Dec 3, 2018 RealisedPNL 0.00364647 XBT 0xBt XBTUSD Completed 0.1601 XBT
Dec 3,2018 RealisedPNL 000769224 XBT 0x8t ETHUSD Completed 0.1565 XBT
Dec 3, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.00037709 XBT 0xBt BCHZ18 Completed 0.1488 XBT
Dec 2, 2018 Deposit 0.01000000 XBT Completed 0.1491 XBT
Dec 2,2018 Deposit 0,01000000 XBT - Completed 0.1391 XBT
e 2, 2018 RealisedPNL -0.01319421 XBT 0x8t XBTUSD Completed 0.1291 XBT

To it now the liquidation notices.

BItMEX <support@bitmex com>

BItMEX <Support@bitmex com>

—_—
bitmexpool2@gmail com

Aug 28, 2018, 1:42 AM

Liquidation Notice: Your XBTUSD position has been

liquidated

bounce.bitmex.com
bitmex.com
@ Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more
. been liquidated.
The Mark Price of XBTUSD recently rose to 6884.5. Your position had a liquidation

price of 6884.5. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation Engine.

XBTUSD Position Details

Side Qty | Lev. | MarkPrice | Lig. Price

Short | 120000 | 25x 6884.5 26884.5

You were short 120000 contracts of XBTUSD at 25x leverage. With 0.5% Maintenance
Margin, your liquidation price was 6884.5 and your bankruptcy price was 6922.0 (i.e
0% margin)




ItMEX <51

bitmex com>

BItMEX <support@bitmex

bitmexpool2@gmail.com
Nov 14,2018, 1:06 AM

Liquidation Notice: Your ETHUSD position has been
liquidated

bounce bitmex.com

bitmex.com

& Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

S ) 7T N

The Mark Price of ETHUSD recently dropped to 202.65. Your position had a liquidation
price of 202.80. The position has been taken over by the Liquidation Engine.

ETHUSD Position Details

Side | Qty | Lev. | MarkPrice | Liq.Price

Long | 20000 | 10x 20265 %202.80

You were long 20000 contracts of ETHUSD at 10x leverage. With 1% Maintenance
